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Trans Stat
Station User Id

Trans Stat
Command Desc

Trans Stat
Station Library
(checkout
library)

Trans Stat Hour

Trans Stat Icat3 (General Format)

5

Number of
Statistical
Transactions

RENEW-BOT Renew Item ATLANTA-PL

AYER-PLD

B0_BROWN-C

BMFIELDPLD

CHENOA-PL

CK_CARLOCK

CREVEC-PLD

CX_CLAYTON

DANVERS-TL

EUREKA-PLD

FARM-A-PLD

FLANAGN-PL

FONDULAC

FP_FORREST

FSTAR-PLD

LARGEPRINT

Total

BOOK

Total

BOOK

LARGEPRINT

Total

BOOK

Total

BOOK

Total

BOOK

LARGEPRINT

Total

BOOK

Total

BOOK

SOFTWARE

VIDEOGAME

Total

BOOK

EQUIPMENT

MOVIE

Total

AUDIOBOOK

BOOK

LARGEPRINT

MOVIE

Total

BOOK

EQUIPMENT

MOVIE

Total

AUDIOBOOK

BOOK

LARGEPRINT

Total

AUDIOBOOK

BOOK

EQUIPMENT

LARGEPRINT

MOVIE

PERIODICAL

REALIA

Total

BOOK

Total

BOOK

MOVIE

Total

1

1

7

7

55

1

56

1

1

3

3

6

1

7

5

5

22

1

1

24

5

1

8

14

7

83

2

15

107

12

1

1

14

6

8

1

15

8

128

6

1

51

5

6

205

29

29

43

1

44
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Trans Stat
Station User Id

Trans Stat
Command Desc

Trans Stat
Station Library
(checkout
library)

Trans Stat Hour

Trans Stat Icat3 (General Format)

5

Number of
Statistical
Transactions

RENEW-BOT Renew Item HC_HENDRSN

HEYWORTHPL

I0_IP-MET

I2_IP-GTH

I5_IP-WASH

JACKSONVIL

JOHNMOSSER

KNOXVIL-PL

LAHARP-CAR

LP_LEX-PLD

MERCER-CAR

MF_MHFGPLD

MKINAW-DPL

MQUETTE-HT

MR_MC-RIV

MT_MARTIN

MW_MOR-M-W

NAUVOO-PL

AUDIOBOOK

BOOK

LARGEPRINT

MOVIE

Total

BOOK

MOVIE

Total

BOOK

EQUIPMENT

LARGEPRINT

Total

AUDIOBOOK

BOOK

Total

BOOK

Total

AUDIOBOOK

BOOK

LARGEPRINT

MOVIE

Total

BOOK

MOVIE

Total

BOOK

Total

BOOK

Total

BOOK

Total

BOOK

Total

BOOK

MOVIE

PERIODICAL

Total

BOOK

MOVIE

Total

BOOK

Total

BOOK

Total

LARGEPRINT

Total

AUDIOBOOK

BOOK

Total

BOOK

1

27

1

7

36

17

4

21

41

1

2

44

3

50

53

1

1

1

46

1

3

51

4

3

7

6

6

1

1

6

6

6

6

4

2

2

8

40

3

43

4

4

2

2

2

2

2

25

27

25
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Trans Stat
Station User Id

Trans Stat
Command Desc

Trans Stat
Station Library
(checkout
library)

Trans Stat Hour

Trans Stat Icat3 (General Format)

5

Number of
Statistical
Transactions

RENEW-BOT Renew Item NAUVOO-PL

NP_NORMAL

PITTSFIELD

RANSOM-MEM

RUSHVIL-PL

TD_TREMONT

TWANDA-DL

VA_AVON-PL

VIOLA-PLD

W0_WASH-PL

W1_WASHSUN

WARREN-CO

Total

AUDIOBOOK

BOOK

EQUIPMENT

LARGEPRINT

MOVIE

MUSIC

PERIODICAL

REALIA

VIDEOGAME

Total

BOOK

LARGEPRINT

Total

BOOK

Total

BOOK

Total

AUDIOBOOK

BOOK

MOVIE

REALIA

Total

BOOK

LARGEPRINT

Total

BOOK

Total

AUDIOBOOK

BOOK

MOVIE

Total

AUDIOBOOK

BOOK

KIT

LARGEPRINT

MOVIE

Total

BOOK

LARGEPRINT

MOVIE

Total

AUDIOBOOK

BOOK

LARGEPRINT

MOVIE

MUSIC

PERIODICAL

Total

25

21

216

2

22

12

1

8

2

3

1

288

25

2

27

5

5

15

15

1

46

10

1

58

32

1

33

19

19

1

3

2

6

2

88

1

5

7

103

11

2

4

17

5

108

2

14

16

2

147
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Trans Stat
Station User Id

Trans Stat
Command Desc

Trans Stat
Station Library
(checkout
library)

Trans Stat Hour

Trans Stat Icat3 (General Format)

5

Number of
Statistical
Transactions

RENEW-BOT Renew Item WLMFLD-PLD

WNCHESTER

WYOMING-PL

Total

BOOK

MOVIE

Total

BOOK

Total

AUDIOBOOK

BOOK

Total

7

1

8

3

3

1

1

2

1,606


