Auto-Renewals by Item Cat 3 Yesterday

Trans Stat T	rans Stat	Trans Stat	Trans Stat Hour	5
Station User Id C	ommand Desc	Station Library (checkout library)	Trans Stat Icat3 (General Format)	Number of Statistical Transactions
RENEW-BOT	Renew Item	ATLANTA-PL	LARGEPRINT	1
TREMEW BOT	Vellew Itelli		Total	1
		AYER-PLD	BOOK	7
		AIEK-FED	Total	7
		B0_BROWN-C	BOOK	55
			LARGEPRINT	1
			Total	56
		BMFIELDPLD	BOOK	1
			Total	1
		CHENOA-PL	BOOK	3
			Total	3
		CK_CARLOCK	BOOK	6
			LARGEPRINT	1
			Total	7
		CREVEC-PLD	BOOK	5
			Total	5
		CX_CLAYTON	BOOK	22
			SOFTWARE	1
			VIDEOGAME	1
			Total	24
		DANVERS-TL	BOOK	5
			EQUIPMENT	1
			MOVIE	8
			Total	14
		EUREKA-PLD	AUDIOBOOK	7
			BOOK	83
			LARGEPRINT	2
			MOVIE	15
			Total	107
		FARM-A-PLD	BOOK	12
			EQUIPMENT	1
			MOVIE	1
			Total	14
		FLANAGN-PL	AUDIOBOOK	6
			BOOK	8
			LARGEPRINT	1
			Total	15
		FONDULAC	AUDIOBOOK	128
			BOOK	128
			LARGEPRINT	1
				51
			MOVIE PERIODICAL	51
			REALIA	6
			Total	205
		FP_FORREST	BOOK	29
			Total	29
		FSTAR-PLD	BOOK	43
			MOVIE	1
			Total	44
		<u> </u>		-11

Auto-Renewals by Item Cat 3 Yesterday

Trans Stat	Trans Stat	Trans Stat	Trans Stat Hour 5		
Station User I			Trans Stat Icat3 (General Format)	Number of Statistical Transactions	
RENEW-BOT	Renew Item	HC_HENDRSN	AUDIOBOOK	1	
			воок	27	
			LARGEPRINT	1	
			MOVIE	7	
			Total	36	
		HEYWORTHPL	воок	17	
			MOVIE	4	
			Total	21	
		IO_IP-MET	BOOK	41	
			EQUIPMENT	1	
			LARGEPRINT	2	
			Total	44	
		I2_IP-GTH	AUDIOBOOK	3	
			BOOK	50	
			Total	53	
		I5_IP-WASH	BOOK	1	
			Total	1	
		JACKSONVIL	AUDIOBOOK	1	
			BOOK	46	
			LARGEPRINT	1	
			MOVIE	3	
			Total	51	
		JOHNMOSSER	BOOK	4	
			MOVIE	3	
			Total	7	
		KNOXVIL-PL	BOOK	6	
			Total	6	
		LAHARP-CAR	BOOK	1	
			Total	1	
		LP_LEX-PLD	BOOK	6	
			Total	6	
		MERCER-CAR	BOOK	6	
			Total	6	
		MF_MHFGPLD	воок	4	
			MOVIE	2	
			PERIODICAL	2	
			Total	8	
		MKINAW-DPL	BOOK	40	
			MOVIE	3	
			Total	43	
		MQUETTE-HT	воок	4	
			Total	4	
		MR_MC-RIV	воок	2	
			Total	2	
		MT_MARTIN	LARGEPRINT	2	
			Total	2	
		MW_MOR-M-W	AUDIOBOOK	2	
			воок	25	
			Total	27	
		NAUVOO-PL	BOOK	25	

Auto-Renewals by Item Cat 3 Yesterday

Twong Chah	1	Trans Stat	Trans Stat Hour	5
Trans Stat Station User Id	Trans Stat Command Desc	Station Library	Trans Stat Hour Trans Stat Icat3 (General Format)	Number of
		(checkout library)	Trans Stat Teats (General Format)	Statistical Transactions
RENEW-BOT	Renew Item	NAUVOO-PL	Total	25
		NP_NORMAL	AUDIOBOOK	21
			BOOK	216
			EQUIPMENT	2
			LARGEPRINT	22
			MOVIE	12
			MUSIC	1
			PERIODICAL	8
			REALIA	2
			VIDEOGAME	3
				1
			Total	288
		PITTSFIELD	BOOK	25
			LARGEPRINT	2
			Total	27
		RANSOM-MEM	BOOK	5
			Total	5
		RUSHVIL-PL	BOOK	15
			Total	15
		TD_TREMONT	AUDIOBOOK	1
			BOOK	46
			MOVIE	10
			REALIA	1
			Total	58
		TWANDA-DL	воок	32
			LARGEPRINT	1
			Total	33
		VA_AVON-PL	BOOK	19
			Total	19
		VIOLA-PLD	AUDIOBOOK	1
			воок	3
			MOVIE	2
			Total	6
		WO_WASH-PL	AUDIOBOOK	2
			BOOK	88
			KIT	1
			LARGEPRINT	5
			MOVIE	7
			Total	103
		W1_WASHSUN	BOOK	11
			LARGEPRINT	2
			MOVIE	4
			Total	17
		WARREN-CO	AUDIOBOOK	5
			BOOK	108
			LARGEPRINT	2
			MOVIE	14
			MUSIC	16
			PERIODICAL	2
			Total	147

Auto-Renewals by Item Cat 3 Yesterday

Trans Stat Station User Id	Trans Stat Command Desc	Trans Stat Station Library (checkout library)	Trans Stat Hour	5
			Trans Stat Icat3 (General Format)	Number of Statistical Transactions
RENEW-BOT	Renew Item	WLMFLD-PLD	BOOK	7
			MOVIE	1
			Total	8
		WNCHESTER	BOOK	3
			Total	3
		WYOMING-PL	AUDIOBOOK	1
			BOOK	1
			Total	2
		Total		1,606